

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).19109-19110/2008

RANJIT SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C)	NO.	17263/2008
SLP(C)	NO.	17421/2008
SLP(C)	NO.	17420/2008
SLP(C)	NO.	17425/2008
SLP(C)	NO.	17436/2008
SLP(C)	NO.	17418/2008
SLP(C)	NO.	17435/2008
SLP(C)	NO.	17432/2008
SLP(C)	NO.	17423/2008
SLP(C)	NO.	17429/2008
SLP(C)	NO.	17430/2008
SLP(C)	NO.	15952/2008
SLP(C)	NO.	26105/2008

Date: 29/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Nand Lal, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERSLP(C) NO. 17263/2008 AND CONNECTED MATTERS
Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents in the above

SLPs.

Dasti in addition is allowed.

-2-

Item No.13

SLP(C) NO. 15952,26105,19109-19110 OF 2008

Petitioner to file process fee and spare copies in a week to
issue fresh notice to unserved respondents.

List again on 17.7.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj